
FROM:

777SIGN
4050 W. Harmon #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Prince Boateng
3814 S 3000 W

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT 84119

USPS DELIVER TO:
Prince Boateng
3814 S 3000 W

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT 84119

CUST REF: PK-3550227891486870145-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
20

53
48

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2842 7614 2589
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2842 7614 2589

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5359 6200 85


